Analog I/O Slave Units with MIL Connectors/e-CON Connectors  CRT1-VAD04@@/-VDA02@@ 63
Analog I/O Slave Units with MIL Connectors/e-CON Connectors
CRT1-VAD04@@/-VDA02@@
Analog Slave Units with the Industry's
Narrowest Width Help Save Space in
Equipment and Panels
• The series includes Slave Units with a width of only 15 mm, the narrowest in
the industry. Models with e-CON connectors boast a width of only 23 mm,
making them the smallest in their class to save even more space.
• I/O interface wiring can be performed easily with either MIL connectors or
e-CON connectors.
• Just make a few switch settings to complete Unit setup.
• Enhanced Smart functions in a slim body. Reduce your total cost of operation
by collecting maintenance data by using only the Slave Unit.
Ordering Information
Performance Specifications
For Basic Performance Specifications of Slave Units, refer to page 30.
Name
Specifications
Model
Input/Output Points
MIL Connector Type
Analog Inputs 4 inputs CRT1-VAD04ML
Analog Outputs 2 outputs CRT1-VDA02ML
e-CON Connector Type
Analog Inputs 4 inputs CRT1-VAD04S
Analog Outputs 2 outputs CRT1-VDA02S
Mounting Bracket
Unit with MIL Connectors CRT1-ATT01
Unit with e-CON Connectors CRT1-ATT02
Slave External I/O Connections in the appendix for applicable connectors.
64 Analog I/O Slave Units with MIL Connectors/e-CON Connectors  CRT1-VAD04@@/-VDA02@@
Input Section Specifications
Four-point Analog Input Unit (with MIL Connectors)
CRT1-VAD04ML
Four-point Analog Input Unit (with e-CON Connectors)